## **Soroptimist International of Stuart**

## **WOMEN IN NEED 2020\***

## **Individual Support Application**

\*Women in Need applicant criteria for program support:

- Supports women who are Martin Co. residents, age 18 and up.
- Priority is given to women we have supported in the past through our awards program: *Dream It Be It and Women In Transition*.
- We can provide limited financial and emotional support/mentoring.
- Our Soroptimist Club members, based on their area of expertise, serve as a resource for Women In Need
- All applications are reviewed by Women In Need committee for support on a case-by case basis

Date:			
Name:			
Address:			
e-mail address:	cell phone #:		
I have received an award previously	y from Soroptimist International of Stuart? Yes	No	Date:
Brief Description of the issue (is the	e need financial/resource/referral info.)		
Funding (amount needed to addres	ss the issue): \$		

Please Email Completed Form to <a href="mailto:gigisuntum@hotmail.com">gigisuntum@hotmail.com</a>. Your application will be reviewed by the Women In Need Committee and you will be contacted. Thank you.